
1. KOLO SNLP 2016/2017 
 
Dátum konania:  
24.9.2016 
Výsledky:  

SNLP 1 kolo, Rabča, 24.9.2016 

  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 kg 

  

1. Kubacka, Patrik (Poľsko) 7 Pts. 

2. Židzik, Adrian ( AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 

3. Michal, Kabáč (AŠK Orava) 3 Pts. 

4. Lackovič, Oliver (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 kg 

  

1. Dvorščák Jozef (AWK Prešov) 7 Pts. 

2. Adamica, Roman (AŠK Orava) 5 Pts. 

3. Šoka, Dominik (AWK Dobrá voda) 3 Pts. 

4. Beránek, Patrik (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ kg 

  

1. Hnojcik, Stanislav (AŠK Orava) 6 Pts. 

2. Hric, Oliver ( AWK Prešov) 4 Pts. 

3. Repka, Adam (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 kg 

  

1. Kubacka, Patrik (Poľsko) 7 Pts. 

2. Židzik, Adrian ( AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 

3. Michal, Kabáč (AŠK Orava) 3 Pts. 



4. Lackovič, Oliver (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts. 

  

 Men's Juniors Left Hand 80 kg 

  

1. Dvorščák, Jozef ( AWK Prešov) 7 Pts. 

2. Adamica, Roman (AŠK Orava) 5 Pts. 

3. Šoka, Dominik (AWK Dobrá voda) 3 Pts. 

4. Beránek, Patrik (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80+ kg 

  

1. Hric, Oliver ( AWK Prešov) 6 Pts. 

2. Hnojcik, Stanislav (AŠK Orava) 4 Pts. 

3. Repka, Adam (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

  

Men's senior Left Hand 65 kg 

  

1. Drinovský, Ján (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 

2. Kubo, Igor (Slovensko) 6 Pts. 

3. Suran, Matej (Slovensko) 4 Pts. 

4. Anton, Rendek (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

5. Mojžiš, Ondrej (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 kg 

  

1. Jaščeg, Juraj (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 

2. Mojžiš, Peter (Slovensko) 6 Pts. 

3. Židzik, Adrian ( AWK Prešov) 4 Pts. 

4. Líška, Rastislav (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

5. Dobrovodský, Jozef (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 



Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 kg 

  

1. Maťaš, Michal ( AWK Prešov) 10 Pts. 

2. Bukovina, Samuel (Slovensko) 8 Pts. 

3. Šoka, Dominik (AWK Dobrá voda) 6 Pts. 

4. Dvorščák, Jozef ( AWK Prešov) 4 Pts. 

5. Hric, Oliver ( AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 

6. Tichoň, Michael (AŠK Orava) 2 Pts. 

7. Hlubík, Matúš (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 100 kg 

  

1. Laciak, Kamil (Poľsko) 11 Pts. 

2. Bednarčík, Miroslav ( AWK Prešov) 9 Pts. 

3. Gonščák, Peter (Slovensko) 7 Pts. 

4. Caletka, Martin (Slovensko) 5 Pts. 

5. Chabada, Jozef (Slovensko) 4 Pts. 

6. Smolen, Richard (Slovensko) 3 Pts. 

7. Ferienčík, Oliver (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

8. Bendo, Igor (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 100+ kg 

  

1. Gonšenica, Radovan (AŠK Orava) 8 Pts. 

2. Chasanov, Kamil (Slovensko) 6 Pts. 

3. Vravko, Maroš (Slovensko) 4 Pts. 

4. Čabák, Milan (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

5. Šnírer, Marcel (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg 



  

1. Drinovský, Ján (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 

2. Kubo, Igor (Slovensko) 6 Pts. 

3. Suran, Matej (Slovensko) 4 Pts. 

 4. Anton, Rendek (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

5. Mojžiš, Ondrej (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg 

  

1. Jaščeg, Juraj (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 

2. Židzik, Adrian ( AWK Prešov) 6 Pts. 

3. Líška, Rastislav (Slovensko) 4 Pts. 

4. Mojžiš, Peter (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

5. Dobrovodský, Jozef (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg 

  

1. Maťaš, Michal ( AWK Prešov) 12 Pts. 

2. Hlubík, Matúš (Slovensko) 10 Pts. 

3. Nevedel , Štefan (AŠK Orava) 8 Pts. 

 4. Truchlík, Peter (AŠK Orava) 6 Pts. 

5. Bukovina, Samuel (Slovensko) 5 Pts. 

6. Šoka, Dominik (AWK Dobrá voda) 4 Pts. 

 7. Hric, Oliver ( AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 

 8. Tichoň, Michael (AŠK Orava) 2 Pts. 

9. Dvorščák, Jozef ( AWK Prešov) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 100 kg 

  

1. Gonščák, Peter (Slovensko) 10 Pts. 



2. Caletka, Martin (Slovensko) 8 Pts. 

3. Chabada, Jozef (Slovensko) 6 Pts. 

4. Bednarčík, Miroslav ( AWK Prešov) 4 Pts. 

5. Poleč, Ondrej (Slovensko) 3 Pts. 

6. Smolen, Richard (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

7. Bendo, Igor (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 100+ kg 

  

1. Gonšenica, Radovan (AŠK Orava) 10 Pts. 

 2. Chasanov, Kamil (Slovensko) 8 Pts. 

3. Lecák, Zdeno (Slovensko) 6 Pts. 

4. Ferienčík, Oliver (Slovensko) 4 Pts. 

 5. Kudry, Róbert (Slovensko) 3 Pts. 

6. Vravko, Maroš (Slovensko) 2 Pts. 

7. Šnírer, Marcel (Slovensko) 1 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60 kg 

  

 1. Sojková, Martina 

2. Lenka, Kernová 

  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 kg 

  

1. Sojková, Martina 

  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ kg 

  

1. Mináriková, Monika 

2. Kamila, Hlabak 



  

 Women's Juniors Left Hand 60+ kg 

  

  

1. Sojková, Martina 

2. Kamila, Hlabak 

  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ kg 

  

1. Sojková, Martina 

2. Mináriková, Monika 

 


